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Extended Report

Chevrolet Corvette Stingray Z51 2014

The 2014 Chevrolet Corvette Stingray sees a number of exciting updates. The Z51 package, in particular, brings
enhanced performance to the table. This Corvette now boasts a 6.2-liter V8 engine, which churns out an
impressive 455 horsepower and 460 Ib-ft of torque. With its advanced aerodynamics and lightweight materials,
the Stingray offers superb handling and speed. Inside, the cabin has been revamped to provide a more luxurious
driving experience. Notable changes include a driver-focused cockpit, premium materials, and advanced
technology features. With its sleek design and powerful performance, the 2014 Corvette Stingray Z51 is a true
standout in the sports car segment.

Summary

Summary Status

State Title Brand Reported(1) no records found
Accident Reported (1) records found
Other Damage Reported no records found
Other Title Brand Or Specific Event Reported (1) records found
Odometer Problem(s) Reported no records found
Open Recalls Reported no records found
Service / Repair Information Reported (10) records found

Vehicle Specifications
The vehicle specification section is designed to help you comprehend your vehicle's standard and optional

equipment by utilizing VIN decode processing.

Steering Type Pwr Rack & Pinion

Braking Type Pwr

Braking primary ABS system 4-Wheel



Braking front disc
Suspension Front type
Suspension Rear type
Number of seats

Max seating capacity
Front wheel material
Rear wheel material
Front tire size

Rear tire size

Tire type

Engine type

Engine cylinders configuration
Engine displacement
Engine drive type
Engine valves

Engine compression
Fuel type

Fuel grade

Fuel city economy

Fuel highway economy

Fuel combined economy

Transmission

This section contains information about transmission of vehicle including details about gears, speed, ratio etc.

Type

Pricing

Manual

Yes

Short/Long Arm

Short/Long Arm

Aluminum

Aluminum

P245/35ZR19

P285/30ZR20

Performance

Gas V8

V8

6200

RWD

16

11.5

Gasoline

Premium Unleaded

17

29

21



This section gives in detail pricing of requested vehicle according to market rates.

Base MSRP
Delivery Charges

Total Price

Vehicle Usage

This section gives detalils if vehicle was used before as a taxi, rental, personal, fleet vehicle or government use.

[data’] '= NULL)
Type
Used Personally
Fleet vehicle
Used as a Rental
Lease records
Taxi
Livery
Police Use
Government Use
Drivers Ed

Used Commercially

Vehicle Mileage

This section gives detailed mileage report.

Date Reported

10/14/2013

10/28/2013

09/04/2014

07/05/2017

Status

records found

records found

records found

records found

57,000 USD

995 USD

57,995 USD

Status

records found

no records found

no records found

no records found

no records found

no records found

no records found

no records found

no records found

no records found

Mileage

7,085

21,602

Other

success

SUCCess

Success

Success



06/04/2018 records found 25,560 success

08/05/2019 records found 29,485 success
07/03/2020 records found 32,213 success
10/27/2020 records found 35,129 success
08/18/2021 records found 36,970 success
07/18/2022 records found 40,168 success
07/24/2023 records found 46,354 success
09/24/2024 records found 51,131 success

Vehicle checks
This section gives detailed vehicle check report such as auction/abandoned/grey market/loan/lien/repossessed

data
Date Reported Status
no records found No insurance loss record
no records found No titled to an insurance company record
no records found No auction lemon/manufacturer buyback record
no records found No abandoned title record
no records found No grey market title record
records found Loan/lien record
no records found No repossessed record
no records found No corrected title record
no records found No duplicate title record
no records found No theft record

Owner History
This section gives detailed owner history like who owned it since manufactured.

Status Purchased State Owned Duration



Owner 1

2013

Accident details

MD

10/2013 - Present

This section gives detailed accident details since manufactured.

Type

10/14/2013

10/28/2013

09/04/2014

01/19/2015

07/05/2017

10/20/2017

06/04/2018

Location

GAITHERSBURG,
MD

ACCOKEEK, MD

GAITHERSBURG,
MD

ACCOKEEK, MD

FORT
WASHINGTON,
MD

ACCOKEEK, MD

FORT
WASHINGTON,
MD

Data
Source

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records

Service
Record

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records

Service
Record

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records

Service
Record

Odometer

Odometer i
i Reading

Reading

(KM)
7 11
7 11
7,085 11,399
21,602 34,757
25,560 41,126

11 year(s) 3 month(s)

Details

Vehicle in Dealer
Inventory Vehicle
Reported to be Under
Warranty

Title(Lien Reported)
Registration
Event/Renewal

Engine Serviced
Lube, Oil And/Or Filter
Changed

Registration
Event/Renewal

Engine Serviced
Brakes Serviced
Lube, Oil And/Or Filter
Changed

Registration
Event/Renewal

Engine Serviced
Electrical System
Serviced Lube, Oil
And/Or Filter
Changed

Order



08/05/2019

10/14/2019

07/03/2020

10/27/2020

08/18/2021

10/05/2021

07/18/2022

07/24/2023

FORT
WASHINGTON,
MD

WALDORF, MD

FORT
WASHINGTON,
MD

FORT
WASHINGTON,
MD

FORT
WASHINGTON,
MD

ACCOKEEK, MD

FORT
WASHINGTON,
MD

FORT
WASHINGTON,
MD

Service
Record

Damage
Report

Service
Record

Service
Record

Service
Record

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records

Service
Record

Service
Record

29,485

32,213

35,129

36,970

40,168

46,354

47,441

51,830

56,522

59,484

64,630

74,583

Engine Serviced Tires
or Wheels Service
Performed Lube, Oil
And/Or Filter
Changed

Accident or Damage
Reported Minor
Damage Reported
Right Side Damage or
Repair Reported

Engine Serviced
Lube, Oil And/Or Filter
Changed

Engine Serviced Tires
or Wheels Service
Performed Lube, Oil
And/Or Filter
Changed

Engine Serviced
Lube, Oil And/Or Filter
Changed

Registration
Event/Renewal

Engine Serviced
Lube, Oil And/Or Filter
Changed

Fuel System Serviced
Engine Serviced
Recommended
Maintenance
Performed Brakes
Serviced Tires or
Wheels Service
Performed Lube, QOil
And/Or Filter
Changed



09/05/2023

09/24/2024

Detailed Vehicle History

ACCOKEEK, MD

FORT
WASHINGTON,
MD

This section gives detailed vehicle history since manufactured.

Type

10/14/2013

10/28/2013

09/04/2014

01/19/2015

07/05/2017

10/20/2017

Location

GAITHERSBURG,
MD

ACCOKEEK, MD

GAITHERSBURG,
MD

ACCOKEEK, MD

FORT
WASHINGTON,
MD

ACCOKEEK, MD

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records

Service
Record

Data
Source

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records

Service
Record

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records

Service
Record

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records

51,131

Odometer
Reading

7,085

21,602

82,269

Odometer
Reading
(KM)

11

11

11,399

34,757

Registration
Event/Renewal

Vehicle Serviced

Details

Vehicle in Dealer
Inventory Vehicle

Reported to be Under

Warranty

Title(Lien Reported)

Registration
Event/Renewal

Engine Serviced

Lube, Oil And/Or Filter

Changed

Registration
Event/Renewal

Engine Serviced
Brakes Serviced

Lube, Oil And/Or Filter

Changed

Registration
Event/Renewal

Order



06/04/2018

08/05/2019

10/14/2019

07/03/2020

10/27/2020

08/18/2021

10/05/2021

07/18/2022

FORT
WASHINGTON,
MD

FORT
WASHINGTON,
MD

WALDORF, MD

FORT
WASHINGTON,
MD

FORT
WASHINGTON,
MD

FORT
WASHINGTON,
MD

ACCOKEEK, MD

FORT
WASHINGTON,
MD

Service
Record

Service
Record

Damage
Report

Service
Record

Service
Record

Service
Record

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records

Service
Record

25,560

29,485

32,213

35,129

36,970

40,168

41,126

47,441

51,830

56,522

59,484

64,630

Engine Serviced
Electrical System
Serviced Lube, Oil
And/Or Filter
Changed

Engine Serviced Tires
or Wheels Service
Performed Lube, Ol
And/Or Filter
Changed

Accident or Damage
Reported Minor
Damage Reported
Right Side Damage or
Repair Reported

Engine Serviced
Lube, Oil And/Or Filter
Changed

Engine Serviced Tires
or Wheels Service
Performed Lube, QOil
And/Or Filter
Changed

Engine Serviced
Lube, Oil And/Or Filter
Changed

Registration
Event/Renewal

Engine Serviced
Lube, Oil And/Or Filter
Changed



07/24/2023

09/05/2023

09/24/2024

FORT
WASHINGTON,
MD

ACCOKEEK, MD

FORT
WASHINGTON,
MD

Service
Record

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records

Service
Record

OEM Packages and Features

Fuel System Serviced
Engine Serviced
Recommended
Maintenance

46,354 74583 Perfgrmed _Brakes
Serviced Tires or
Wheels Service
Performed Lube, Oil
And/Or Filter

Changed

Registration
Event/Renewal

51,131 82,269 Vehicle Serviced

This section gives detailed OEM Packages and Features for this vehicle.

Service Records

Date of
Service

09/04/2014

07/05/2017

06/04/2018

08/05/2019

07/03/2020

10/27/2020

Location

GAITHERSBURG,
MD

FORT
WASHINGTON, MD

FORT
WASHINGTON, MD

FORT
WASHINGTON, MD

FORT
WASHINGTON, MD

FORT
WASHINGTON, MD

Source

Service
Record

Service
Record

Service
Record

Service
Record

Service
Record

Service
Record

Service Type

Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter
Changed

Engine Serviced Brakes Serviced Lube, Oil
And/Or Filter Changed

Engine Serviced Electrical System Serviced
Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed

Engine Serviced Tires or Wheels Service
Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed

Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter
Changed

Engine Serviced Tires or Wheels Service
Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed

Mileage

7,085

21,602

25,560

29,485

32,213

35,129



FORT

08/18/2021
WASHINGTON, MD
FORT

07/18/2022
WASHINGTON, MD
FORT

07/24/2023
WASHINGTON, MD
FORT

09/24/2024
WASHINGTON, MD

Inspection

No data found!

Auctions

No data found!

Sales History
No data found!
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Service
Record

Service

Record

Service
Record

Service
Record
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Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter
Changed

Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter
Changed

Fuel System Serviced Engine Serviced
Recommended Maintenance Performed
Brakes Serviced Tires or Wheels Service

Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed

Vehicle Serviced

36,970

40,168

46,354

51,131
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