Vinrecodes



Date generated 2025-01-13

13:32:36

VIN: 1G1YL2D71E5103363

Extended Report

Chevrolet Corvette Stingray Z51 2014

The 2014 Chevrolet Corvette Stingray sees a number of exciting updates. The Z51 package, in particular, brings enhanced performance to the table. This Corvette now boasts a 6.2-liter V8 engine, which churns out an impressive 455 horsepower and 460 lb-ft of torque. With its advanced aerodynamics and lightweight materials, the Stingray offers superb handling and speed. Inside, the cabin has been revamped to provide a more luxurious driving experience. Notable changes include a driver-focused cockpit, premium materials, and advanced technology features. With its sleek design and powerful performance, the 2014 Corvette Stingray Z51 is a true standout in the sports car segment.

Summary

Summary	Status
State Title Brand Reported(1)	no records found
Accident Reported (1)	records found
Other Damage Reported	no records found
Other Title Brand Or Specific Event Reported (1)	records found
Odometer Problem(s) Reported	no records found
Open Recalls Reported	no records found
Service / Repair Information Reported (10)	records found

Vehicle Specifications

The vehicle specification section is designed to help you comprehend your vehicle's standard and optional equipment by utilizing VIN decode processing.

Steering Type	Pwr Rack & Pinion
Braking Type	Pwr
Braking primary ABS system	4-Wheel

Braking front disc	Yes
Suspension Front type	Short/Long Arm
Suspension Rear type	Short/Long Arm
Number of seats	2
Max seating capacity	2
Front wheel material	Aluminum
Rear wheel material	Aluminum
Front tire size	P245/35ZR19
Rear tire size	P285/30ZR20
Tire type	Performance
Engine type	Gas V8
Engine cylinders configuration	V8
Engine displacement	6200
Engine drive type	RWD
Engine valves	16
Engine compression	11.5
Fuel type	Gasoline
Fuel grade	Premium Unleaded
Fuel city economy	17
Fuel highway economy	29
Fuel combined economy	21

Transmission

This section contains information about transmission of vehicle including details about gears, speed, ratio etc.

Туре	Manual

Pricing

This section gives in detail pricing of requested vehicle according to market rates.

Base MSRP	57,000 USD
Delivery Charges	995 USD
Total Price	57,995 USD

Vehicle Usage

This section gives details if vehicle was used before as a taxi, rental, personal, fleet vehicle or government use.

['data'] != NULL)

Туре	Status
Used Personally	records found
Fleet vehicle	no records found
Used as a Rental	no records found
Lease records	no records found
Taxi	no records found
Livery	no records found
Police Use	no records found
Government Use	no records found
Drivers Ed	no records found
Used Commercially	no records found

Vehicle Mileage

This section gives detailed mileage report.

Date Reported	Status	Mileage	Other
10/14/2013	records found	7	success
10/28/2013	records found	7	success
09/04/2014	records found	7,085	success
07/05/2017	records found	21,602	success

06/04/2018	records found	25,560	success
08/05/2019	records found	29,485	success
07/03/2020	records found	32,213	success
10/27/2020	records found	35,129	success
08/18/2021	records found	36,970	success
07/18/2022	records found	40,168	success
07/24/2023	records found	46,354	success
09/24/2024	records found	51,131	success

Vehicle checks

This section gives detailed vehicle check report such as auction/abandoned/grey market/loan/lien/repossessed data

Date Reported	Status
no records found	No insurance loss record
no records found	No titled to an insurance company record
no records found	No auction lemon/manufacturer buyback record
no records found	No abandoned title record
no records found	No grey market title record
records found	Loan/lien record
no records found	No repossessed record
no records found	No corrected title record
no records found	No duplicate title record
no records found	No theft record

Owner History

This section gives detailed owner history like who owned it since manufactured.

Status	Purchased	State	Owned	Duration

Owner 1	2013	MD	10/2013 - Present	11 year(s) 3 month(s)

Accident details

This section gives detailed accident details since manufactured.

Туре	Location	Data Source	Odometer Reading	Odometer Reading (KM)	Details	Order
10/14/2013	GAITHERSBURG, MD	Federal Motor Vehicle Records	7	11	Vehicle in Dealer Inventory Vehicle Reported to be Under Warranty	-
10/28/2013	ACCOKEEK, MD	Federal Motor Vehicle Records	7	11	Title(Lien Reported) Registration Event/Renewal	-
09/04/2014	GAITHERSBURG, MD	Service Record	7,085	11,399	Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed	-
01/19/2015	ACCOKEEK, MD	Federal Motor Vehicle Records			Registration Event/Renewal	-
07/05/2017	FORT WASHINGTON, MD	Service Record	21,602	34,757	Engine Serviced Brakes Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed	-
10/20/2017	ACCOKEEK, MD	Federal Motor Vehicle Records			Registration Event/Renewal	-
06/04/2018	FORT WASHINGTON, MD	Service Record	25,560	41,126	Engine Serviced Electrical System Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed	-

FORT WASHINGTON, MD Damage Report Record 29,485 47,441 Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed							
10/14/2019 WALDORF, MD Damage Reported Report Report Reported Minor Damage Reported Right Side Damage or Repair Reported Right Side Damage or Repair Reported Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed FORT WASHINGTON, MD Service Record 32,213 51,830 Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed FORT WASHINGTON, MD Service Record 35,129 56,522 Engine Serviced Tires or Wheels Service Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed FORT WASHINGTON, MD Service Record Service Record Recommended Record Recommended Record Recommended Record Recommended Record Recommended Recomme	08/05/2019	WASHINGTON,		29,485	47,441	or Wheels Service Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter	-
07/03/2020 WASHINGTON, MD Service Record 32,213 51,830 Lube, Oil And/Or Filter - Changed FORT Service Record 35,129 56,522 FORT WASHINGTON, MD Service Record MD Service Record	10/14/2019	WALDORF, MD	_			Reported Minor Damage Reported Right Side Damage or	-
FORT WASHINGTON, MD Service Record 35,129 56,522 Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed FORT WASHINGTON, MD Service Record 36,970 59,484 Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed FORT WASHINGTON, MD Service Record 36,970 59,484 Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed Federal Motor Vehicle Records FORT WASHINGTON, MD Service Record 40,168 64,630 Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed FORT WASHINGTON, MD FORT WASH	07/03/2020	WASHINGTON,		32,213	51,830	Lube, Oil And/Or Filter	-
08/18/2021 WASHINGTON, MD Service Record 36,970 59,484 Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed - Changed	10/27/2020	WASHINGTON,		35,129	56,522	or Wheels Service Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter	-
10/05/2021 ACCOKEEK, MD Wotor Vehicle Records FORT WASHINGTON, MD Service Record 40,168 64,630 Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter - Changed FORT WASHINGTON, MD Service Record 46,354 74,583 Fuel System Serviced Engine Serviced Recommended Maintenance Performed Brakes Serviced Tires or Wheels Service Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter - Washington, MD Service Record Record Recommended Maintenance Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter - Changed Recommended Record Recommended Maintenance Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter - Changed Recommended Recommended Record Recommended Recommended Record Recommended Record Recommended Record Recommended Record Recommended Record Recommended Record Record Recommended Record Recor	08/18/2021	WASHINGTON,		36,970	59,484	Lube, Oil And/Or Filter	-
O7/18/2022 WASHINGTON, MD Service Record 40,168 64,630 Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed Fuel System Serviced Engine Serviced Recommended Maintenance Performed Brakes Serviced Tires or Wheels Service Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter	10/05/2021	ACCOKEEK, MD	Motor Vehicle			•	-
FORT O7/24/2023 WASHINGTON, MD FORT Service Record 46,354 74,583 Engine Serviced Recommended Maintenance Performed Brakes Serviced Tires or Wheels Service Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter	07/18/2022	WASHINGTON,		40,168	64,630	Lube, Oil And/Or Filter	-
	07/24/2023	WASHINGTON,		46,354	74,583	Engine Serviced Recommended Maintenance Performed Brakes Serviced Tires or Wheels Service Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter	-

09/05/2023	ACCOKEEK, MD	Federal Motor Vehicle Records			Registration Event/Renewal	-
09/24/2024	FORT WASHINGTON, MD	Service Record	51,131	82,269	Vehicle Serviced	-

Detailed Vehicle History

This section gives detailed vehicle history since manufactured.

Туре	Location	Data Source	Odometer Reading	Odometer Reading (KM)	Details	Order
10/14/2013	GAITHERSBURG, MD	Federal Motor Vehicle Records	7	11	Vehicle in Dealer Inventory Vehicle Reported to be Under Warranty	-
10/28/2013	ACCOKEEK, MD	Federal Motor Vehicle Records	7	11	Title(Lien Reported) Registration Event/Renewal	-
09/04/2014	GAITHERSBURG, MD	Service Record	7,085	11,399	Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed	-
01/19/2015	ACCOKEEK, MD	Federal Motor Vehicle Records			Registration Event/Renewal	-
07/05/2017	FORT WASHINGTON, MD	Service Record	21,602	34,757	Engine Serviced Brakes Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed	-
10/20/2017	ACCOKEEK, MD	Federal Motor Vehicle Records			Registration Event/Renewal	-

FORT							
FORT WASHINGTON, MD Damage Report Note: The process of the proce	06/04/2018	WASHINGTON,		25,560	41,126	Electrical System Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter	-
10/14/2019 WALDORF, MD Damage Reported Report Report Reported Right Side Damage or Repair Reported Record Record S2,213 S1,830 Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed Record S6,522 Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed Record Record S6,970 S9,484 Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed Record Reco	08/05/2019	WASHINGTON,		29,485	47,441	or Wheels Service Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter	-
07/03/2020 WASHINGTON, MD Service Record 32,213 51,830 Lube, Oil And/Or Filter - Changed FORT Service Record 35,129 56,522 Engine Serviced Tires or Wheels Service Performed Lube, Oil - And/Or Filter Changed FORT Service Record 36,970 59,484 Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed 10/05/2021 ACCOKEEK, MD Federal Motor Vehicle Records FORT Service Record Service Service A0,168 64,630 Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter - Service Record Service Service Record Service Service Record Service A0,168 64,630 Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter - Service Record Service Record Service Service A0,168 64,630 Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter - Service Record Serviced Service Service Service Record Service Service Record Service S	10/14/2019	WALDORF, MD				Reported Minor Damage Reported Right Side Damage or	-
FORT WASHINGTON, MD Service Record 35,129 56,522 Performed Lube, Oil - And/Or Filter Changed FORT WASHINGTON, MD Service Record 36,970 59,484 Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed 10/05/2021 ACCOKEEK, MD Federal Motor Vehicle Records FORT WASHINGTON, Service Record Service Record For Event/Renewal - Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter - Event/Renewal - Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter - Event/Renewal - Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter - Engine Serviced Lube	07/03/2020	WASHINGTON,		32,213	51,830	Lube, Oil And/Or Filter	-
08/18/2021 WASHINGTON, MD Service Record 36,970 59,484 Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed Federal Motor Registration Event/Renewal FORT Service Record 40,168 64,630 Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter -	10/27/2020	WASHINGTON,		35,129	56,522	or Wheels Service Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter	-
10/05/2021 ACCOKEEK, MD Motor Vehicle Records FORT 07/18/2022 WASHINGTON, Service Record 40,168 64,630 Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter -	08/18/2021	WASHINGTON,		36,970	59,484	Lube, Oil And/Or Filter	-
07/18/2022 WASHINGTON, Service 40,168 64,630 Lube, Oil And/Or Filter -	10/05/2021	ACCOKEEK, MD	Motor Vehicle			_	-
	07/18/2022	WASHINGTON,		40,168	64,630	Lube, Oil And/Or Filter	-

07/24/2023	FORT WASHINGTON, MD	Service Record	46,354	74,583	Fuel System Serviced Engine Serviced Recommended Maintenance Performed Brakes Serviced Tires or Wheels Service Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed	
09/05/2023	ACCOKEEK, MD	Federal Motor Vehicle Records			Registration Event/Renewal	
09/24/2024	FORT WASHINGTON, MD	Service Record	51,131	82,269	Vehicle Serviced -	

OEM Packages and Features

This section gives detailed OEM Packages and Features for this vehicle.

Service Records

Date of Service	Location	Source	Service Type	Mileage
09/04/2014	GAITHERSBURG, MD	Service Record	Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed	7,085
07/05/2017	FORT WASHINGTON, MD	Service Record	Engine Serviced Brakes Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed	21,602
06/04/2018	FORT WASHINGTON, MD	Service Record	Engine Serviced Electrical System Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed	25,560
08/05/2019	FORT WASHINGTON, MD	Service Record	Engine Serviced Tires or Wheels Service Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed	29,485
07/03/2020	FORT WASHINGTON, MD	Service Record	Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed	32,213
10/27/2020	FORT WASHINGTON, MD	Service Record	Engine Serviced Tires or Wheels Service Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed	35,129

08/18/2021	FORT WASHINGTON, MD	Service Record	Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed	36,970
07/18/2022	FORT WASHINGTON, MD	Service Record	Engine Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed	40,168
07/24/2023	FORT WASHINGTON, MD	Service Record	Fuel System Serviced Engine Serviced Recommended Maintenance Performed Brakes Serviced Tires or Wheels Service Performed Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed	46,354
09/24/2024	FORT WASHINGTON, MD	Service Record	Vehicle Serviced	51,131

Inspection

No data found!

Auctions

No data found!

Sales History

No data found!





(

© Copyright 2023. All Rights Reserved.